:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9486534

Jul 11, 2024 01:52 (UTC)

In epoch 296,454 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 954940 - 0.018955175 ETH®
58.32 USD

2 954941 - 0.018971476 ETH®
58.37 USD

3 954942 - 0.018934875 ETH®
58.26 USD

4 954943 - 0.064146088 ETH®
197.39 USD

S 954944 - 0.018912203 ETH®
58.19 USD

6 954945 - 0.018962094 ETH®
58.35 USD

7 954946 - 0.018890367 ETH®
58.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9486534
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/296454
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954940
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954941
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954942
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954943
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954944
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954945
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954946

B
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=

Validator Id

954947

954948

954949

954951

954952

954956

954957

954958

Validator Id

554708

Amount

- 0.018763355
57.73 USD

- 0.018849165
58.00 USD

- 0.018980391
58.40 USD

- 0.018926726
58.24 USD

- 0.018935284
58.26 USD

- 0.018987610
58.42 USD

- 0.018885352
58.11 USD

- 0.018893212
58.13 USD

- 0.018898112
58.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.045114168
138.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954947
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954948
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954949
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954950
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954951
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954952
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954956
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954957
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/954958
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/554708

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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