

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-03 01:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9486534
DATE & TIME	Jul 11, 2024 · 01:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>296,454</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>954940</u>	- 0.018955175 ETH 🐼 58.32 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>954941</u>	- 0.018971476 ETH ⊘ 58.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>954942</u>	- 0.018934875 ETH ⊘ 58.26 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>954943</u>	- 0.064146088 ETH ② 197.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>954944</u>	- 0.018912203 ETH ⊘ 58.19 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>954945</u>	- 0.018962094 ETH 📀 58.35 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>954946</u>	- 0.018890367 ETH 📀 58.12 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>954947</u>	- 0.018763355 ETH ⊘ 57.73 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>954948</u>	- 0.018849165 ETH ③ 58.00 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>954949</u>	- 0.018980391 ETH ③ 58.40 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>954950</u>	- 0.018926726 ETH ⊘ 58.24 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>954951</u>	- 0.018935284 ETH ⊘ 58.26 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>954952</u>	- 0.018987610 ETH ⊘ 58.42 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>954956</u>	- 0.018885352 ETH ⊘ 58.11 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>954957</u>	- 0.018893212 ETH ⊘ 58.13 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>954958</u>	- 0.018898112 ETH ③ 58.15 USD
PROP	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	554708	

+ 0.045114168 ETH ⊘ 138.82 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.